
I.D.:	86209442

Pachet_Dipol_ACCESORII	FO

Data
publicarii

22.08.23 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7	31680000-6

Pretul
estimativ:

9.653,96	RON	-	9.653,96	RON 	 	

Descriere: LE-004832	-	Bloc	terminal	de	distributie	8x16mm²	verde	Legrand	IP2X	LE-004832	-	PU	15.17
RON	fara	TVA	-	cant.	8	GL08-24P	+tray	-	Cutie	jonctiuni	Fibra	Optica	lungime	max
434x168/212mm,	4+1	intrare	ovala,	echipata	24	suduri	(+	1	caseta	upgrade	24	suduri)	-	PU
120.62	RON	fara	TVA	-	cant.	30	GPJM-24	-	Cutie	jonctiuni	optice	etansa	pentru	montaj	pe
perete	sau	stalp,	pentru	exterior	280x200x90mm	-	PU	75	RON	fara	TVA	-	cant.	10
CBT5233_SC	-	Patch	Panel	24x	cuple	SC/UPC	+	24x	Pigtail,	pentru	fibra	optica	rackabil,	1U
19	-	PU	230.5	RON	fara	TVA	-	cant.	20	L32153	-	Patchcord	fibră	SC-LC	singlemode	ULTIMODE
PC-515S	(3m,	G.652D,	9/125)	-	PU	11.08	RON	fara	TVA	-	cant.	50


